  数据手册搜索引擎和 Datasheet免费下载 PDF
零件编号
产品描述 (功能)
	HOME  >>>  SSM1N45B Datasheet
SSM1N45B   数据手册 ( 数据表 )
如同
SSM1N45B
开始
N/A
结尾
N/A
包括
N/A
生产厂家
零件编号
产品描述 (功能)
PDF
Fairchild Semiconductor
SSM1N45B
450V N-Channel MOSFET
视图
Match & Start : SSM1N45B
Sensitron
SSM175UF-A
HERMETIC ULTRAFAST DIODE
视图
Schneider Electric
SSM1A36BDR
Harmony, Solid state modular relay, 6 A, DIN rail mount, random swtching, input 4...32 V DC, output 48…600 V AC
视图
Schneider Electric
SSM1A112BD
Harmony, Solid state modular relay, 12 A, DIN rail mount, zero voltage switching, input 4...32 V DC, output 24...280 V AC
视图
Schneider Electric
SSM1D212BD
Harmony, Solid state modular relay, 12 A, DIN rail mount, DC switching, input 4...32 V DC, output 1…60 V DC, 1NO
视图
Schneider Electric
SSM1A120M7
Harmony, Solid state modular relay, 20 A, DIN rail mount, zero voltage switching, input 90…280 V AC, output 24…280 V AC
视图
Secos Corporation.
SSM1N25E-C
1A, 250V, RDS(ON) 1.78Ω N-Channel Enhancement Mode MOSFET
视图
Schneider Electric
SSM1A16BDR
Harmony, Solid state modular relay, 6 A, DIN rail mount, random swtching, input 4...32 V DC, output 24...280 V AC
视图
Schneider Electric
SSM1A312F7
Harmony, Solid state modular relay, 12 A, DIN rail mount, zero voltage switching, input 90…140 V AC, output 48…600 V AC
视图
Schneider Electric
SSM1A445BD
Harmony, Solid state modular relay, 45 A, DIN rail mount, zero voltage switching, input 4…32 V DC, output 48…660 V AC
视图
Schneider Electric
SSM1A145BD
Harmony, Solid state modular relay, 45 A, DIN rail mount, ze voltage swithing, input 3…32 V DC, output 24…280 V AC
视图
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Next
English
한국어
日本語
русский
español
All Rights Reserved© datasheetbank.com [ 隐私政策 ]